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199211020002
54251

11/02/1992
01:46:01

WHITE
JEFFREY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199211130002
66641

11/13/1992
10:45:07

WHEELER
DANNY JOE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199211160002
71411

11/16/1992
02:58:38

WALLACE
THOMAS F JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

199211060002
59521

11/06/1992
08:56:52

STAGGS
MARY Z

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199211170002
72531

11/17/1992
11:54:18

WOODALL
LAURIE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199211190002
74361

11/19/1992
08:28:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOWARD,
JACK

199211190002
74381

11/19/1992
08:37:20

VINCENT
CHARLES
STEPHEN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199211190002
74631

11/19/1992
10:07:17

SCOTT RALPH
V

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

199211190002
75041

11/19/1992
12:27:24

SOUTHERN
MABLE L

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

199211100002
63831

11/10/1992
12:34:10

SULLINS
TIMOTHY J

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

199211240002
80671

11/24/1992
11:23:42

WESTERN
POCAHONTAS
PROPERTIES

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TRAVELERS
INSURANCE
CO

199211240002
81281

11/24/1992
03:00:16

WHITFIELD
CHARLES E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CITY FINANCE
CO

199211250002
81601

11/25/1992
08:44:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FALKNER,
JEFF

199211250002
81701

11/25/1992
09:30:21

WINSLETT
DELLENE C

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

199211250002
81901

11/25/1992
10:25:38

SPECTRAHEA
LTH LTD

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
SOUTH BANK

199209160002
01891

199211300002
83821

11/30/1992
12:54:38

SANDERS
DEBRA W

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199211300002
83911

11/30/1992
01:15:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORELAND,
WALTER H JR

199211090002
61631

11/09/1992
10:16:19

CHRYSLER
FIRST
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JUNKINS,
RICKY DALE

199211100002
64172

11/10/1992
02:35:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BAILEY,
TOMMIE L

199211130002
66241

11/13/1992
08:58:47

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LODGE,
ERNESTINE



199211130002
66261

11/13/1992
09:04:14

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INGRAM,
JAMES H

199211130002
66271

11/13/1992
09:04:15

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TURNBLOOM,
JOHNNIE

199211130002
66281

11/13/1992
09:04:16

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MATHERSON,
THURMAN

199211130002
66291

11/13/1992
09:04:17

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POWELL,
RICKY

199211130002
66311

11/13/1992
09:04:18

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROADHEAD,
HERBERT H

199211130002
66321

11/13/1992
09:04:19

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KILLINGSWOR
TH, JERRY W

199211130002
66611

11/13/1992
10:32:26

CARPENTER
JACKSON L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV

199211140002
68581

11/14/1992
10:13:03

BUTLER I
SCOTT

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

199211140002
68631

11/14/1992
10:23:32

CROWE
OLIVER E

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MMAC

199211140002
68641

11/14/1992
10:23:33

CALLAHAN
ADVERTISING
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JIBEWE INC 199210150002
35661


