Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 1992; Date Recorded= 1992/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199211020002 54251	11/02/1992 01:46:01	WHITE JEFFREY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO						
199211130002 66641	11/13/1992 10:45:07	WHEELER DANNY JOE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						
199211160002 71411	11/16/1992 02:58:38	WALLACE THOMAS F JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP						
199211060002 59521	11/06/1992 08:56:52	STAGGS MARY Z	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199211170002 72531	11/17/1992 11:54:18	WOODALL LAURIE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO						
199211190002 74361	11/19/1992 08:28:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOWARD, JACK						
199211190002 74381	11/19/1992 08:37:20	VINCENT CHARLES STEPHEN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO						
199211190002 74631	11/19/1992 10:07:17	SCOTT RALPH	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNION STATE BANK						
199211190002 75041	11/19/1992 12:27:24	SOUTHERN MABLE L	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC						
199211100002 63831	11/10/1992 12:34:10	SULLINS TIMOTHY J	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES						
199211240002 80671	11/24/1992 11:23:42	WESTERN POCAHONTAS PROPERTIES	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TRAVELERS INSURANCE CO						
199211240002 81281	11/24/1992 03:00:16	WHITFIELD CHARLES E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CITY FINANCE CO						
199211250002 81601	11/25/1992 08:44:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FALKNER, JEFF						
199211250002 81701	11/25/1992 09:30:21	WINSLETT DELLENE C	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES						
199211250002 81901	11/25/1992 10:25:38	SPECTRAHEA LTH LTD	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH SOUTH BANK					199209160002 01891	
199211300002 83821	11/30/1992 12:54:38	SANDERS DEBRA W	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199211300002 83911	11/30/1992 01:15:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORELAND, WALTER H JR				_		
199211090002 61631	11/09/1992 10:16:19	CHRYSLER FIRST COMMERCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JUNKINS, RICKY DALE						
199211100002 64172	11/10/1992 02:35:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BAILEY, TOMMIE L						
199211130002 66241	11/13/1992 08:58:47	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LODGE, ERNESTINE						

199211130002 66261	11/13/1992 09:04:14	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INGRAM, JAMES H				
199211130002 66271	11/13/1992 09:04:15	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TURNBLOOM, JOHNNIE				
199211130002 66281	11/13/1992 09:04:16	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MATHERSON, THURMAN				
199211130002 66291	11/13/1992 09:04:17	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POWELL, RICKY				
199211130002 66311		CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROADHEAD, HERBERT H				
199211130002 66321	11/13/1992 09:04:19	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KILLINGSWOR TH, JERRY W				
199211130002 66611	11/13/1992 10:32:26	CARPENTER JACKSON L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV				
199211140002 68581	11/14/1992 10:13:03	BUTLER I SCOTT		FINANCING STATEMENT	UNION STATE BANK				
199211140002 68631		CROWE OLIVER E	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MMAC				
199211140002 68641	11/14/1992 10:23:33	CALLAHAN ADVERTISING INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JIBEWE INC			199210150002 35661	